
Ohio School for the Deaf 

2012-2013 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Athletic Director: Kim Sutton 
Boys’ Varsity/JV - Head Coach: Sammy Taylor, Asst. Coach: Cameron Runyon 
Girls’ Varsity - Head Coach: Ean Strickland, Asst. Coach: Viola (Tatum) Cook 

   Team Official Scorekeeper: Rachael Talbott 

Month of December: 
Tues. Dec. 4        Put-in-Bay AWAY  Boys only – time  TBA 
Fri.& Sat. Dec. 7 & 8     Spartan Classic/HOF        HOME         Girls/Boys – time  TBA 
                     (Rochester, W. PA, Kentucky, St Rita & Ohio) 
Tues. Dec. 11    Torah Academy HOME     Girls 5:30/Boys 7:00 
Thu. Dec. 13       St. Rita Deaf HOME     Girls 4:30/Boys 6:00 
Tue. Dec. 18             High Street Christian AWAY   JV 6:00/ 7:30 V (Boys only) 

Month of January: 
Tues.  Jan. 8       St Rita  Deaf  AWAY       Girls 4:30/Boys 6:00 
Wed.  Jan. 9    Torah Academy  AWAY      Girls 5:30/ Boys 7:00 
Fri.& Sat. Jan.  11 & 12        Kentucky classic         AWAY           Girls/Boys – time  TBA
 
 Tue.   Jan. 15 moved Mon. Feb. 11     Cols Horizon             HOME                  6:00 (Girls only) 

Wed. Jan. 16   Village Academy         AWAY                    6:00 (Boys only) 
Thu.  Jan. 17           Foxfire                  AWAY            6:00 (Boys only) 
Wed-Sat. Jan. 23-26               C.S.S.D.                AWAY       @ Illinois Deaf  time TBA 
Wed. Jan. 30   Village Academy  AWAY      Girls 6:00/ Boys 7:30 
Thu.  Jan. 31   Gilead Christian   AWAY                   6:00 (Boys only) 

SPARTANS 

Month of February: 
Fri.  Feb. 1                 High Street Christian      AWAY     JV 6:00/ 7:30 V (Boys only)  
Sat. Feb. 2                   Indiana Deaf  HC / PARENTS Night      Girls 6:00/Boys 8:00       
Thu. Feb. 7          Foxfire  HOME           6:30 (Boys only)  
Wed. Feb. 13 Western Pa. Deaf AWAY                Girls 6:30/Boys 8:00 
Tue. Feb. 19               Gilead Christian HOME           6:30 (Boys only) 




